City of Scottsbluff, Nebraska

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Regular Meeting

Item Reports1

Council to approve the Certificate of Compliance for the Maintenance Agreement with the State of Nebraska for 2014 and authorize the Mayor to execute the certificate.

Staff Contact: Mark Bohl, Public Works Director



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Maintenance Agreement No. 22

Maintenance Agreement between the Nebraska Department of Roads and the Municipality of Scottsbluff

Municipal Extensions in Scottsbluff

We hereby certify that all roadway snow removal and/or surface maintenance has been accomplished as per terms of the Maintenance Agreement specified above.

As per Section 8d of the Agreement, we are submitting this certificate to District Engineer Doug Hoevet, Department of Roads, Gering, Nebraska.

ATTEST: _	day of	, Year.
City Clerk		Mayor/Designee
	The state of the s	v removal and/or surface maintenance was lipayment for the same should be made.
District Engineer, Department of Roads		
	For Office	Use Only
Agreement No.:		
Pay/Bill Code:		
Contractor No.:		
Amount:	\$	

DR Form 508, November 2013